
(6ct) Chicken Wings & Celery (BBQ or Hot)

Chi Town Italian Beef & Chips

(2) King Hamburger Sliders & Fries

12 in Pizza (1 topping)

GAME DAY
MENU

GAME DAY
MENU

Tavern Favorites

Edison
Tavern

$ 13.50

$ 11.50

$ 14.50

$ 12.50

Loaded French Fries  

Peel & Eat Shrimp 

(2) Pastrami Reuben Silders & Fries $ 16.50

$ 10.00

$ 17.50

cheese, pickled jalapeno, bacon, sour cream

swiss cheese, thousand island, kraut

Basket of French Fries with Smoked Ketchup $ 4.95


